UNIQUE PROPERTY

REFERENCE NUMBER

Holme Valley Parish Council
Buildings and Land Held

UNIQUE ASSET BUILDING OR
IDENTIFIER

LAND

NAME OF ASSET

STREET
NUMBER/S

STREET

VILLAGE
TOWN

POSTCODE

REFERENCE
LAT & LONG

83052049

80

85

86

96

97

100

110

111

Land

Land

Land

Land with
Building

Land with
Building

Land with
Building

Land

Land with
Building

Freehold;
Ground
Leasehold to
Freehold;
Ground
Leasehold to
Freehold;
Ground
Leasehold to
Freehold;
Leasehold to
tenant
Freehold;
Leasehold to
HCHCT
Freehold;
occupied by
HVPC
Freehold;
Ground
Leasehold
Freehold; Leasehold

to Friends of Honley
Library

Watery Lane Allotments

Garage Plots

Garage Plots

Gartside Building - Toilets
and Shop Unit

Holmfirth Civic Hall

Watery Lane Barn
Building

Closed Churchyard

Honley Library

Adjoining 34

56

off Woodhead Road

Thirstin Road

Dover Lane

Station Road

Huddersfield Road

off Woodhead Road

Sude Hill

West Avenue

Holme

Honley

Underbank

Holmfirth

Holmfirth

Holme

New Mill

Honley

near HD9 2QG

HD9 6JG

HD9 2RB

HD9 1AB

HD9 3AS

near HD9 2QG

HD9 7ER

HD9 6HF

53.5496204, -
1.8395411

53.6041565, -
1.7954687

53.5647810,-
1.7814739

53.5706816,-
1.7859227

53.5724261, -
1.7862023

53.5495826, -
1.8399474

53.5748344, -
1.7512062

53.602743, -
1.7943600




