## Holme Valley Parish Council Buildings and Land Held



UNIQUE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER	UNIQUE ASSET IDENTIFIER	BUILDING OR LAND		NAME OF ASSET	STREET NUMBER/S	STREET	VILLAGE TOWN	POSTCODE	MAP REFERENCE LAT & LONG
	80	Land	Freehold; Ground Leasehold to	Watery Lane Allotments		off Woodhead Road	Holme	near HD9 2QG	53.5496204, - 1.8395411
	85	Land	Freehold; Ground Leasehold to	Garage Plots	Adjoining 34	Thirstin Road	Honley	HD9 6JG	53.6041565, - 1.7954687
	86	Land	Freehold; Ground Leasehold to	Garage Plots		Dover Lane	Underbank	HD9 2RB	53.5647810,- 1.7814739
	96	Land with Building	Freehold; Leasehold to tenant	Gartside Building - Toilets and Shop Unit	2	Station Road	Holmfirth	HD9 1AB	53.5706816,- 1.7859227
83052049	97	Land with Building	Freehold; Leasehold to HCHCT	Holmfirth Civic Hall		Huddersfield Road	Holmfirth	HD9 3AS	53.5724261, - 1.7862023
	100	Land with Building	Freehold; occupied by HVPC	Watery Lane Barn Building		off Woodhead Road	Holme	near HD9 2QG	53.5495826, - 1.8399474
	110	Land	Freehold; Ground Leasehold	Closed Churchyard	56	Sude Hill	New Mill	HD9 7ER	53.5748344, - 1.7512062
	111	Land with Building	Freehold; Leasehold to Friends of Honley Library	Honley Library		West Avenue	Honley	HD9 6HF	53.602743, - 1.7943600